

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.949/2000

(From the judgement and order dated 15/12/1999 in WP 7771/98  
of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

S. RAJAGOPALAN

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

DISTT.COLLECTOR, MADURAI & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief and Office Report)

Date : 04/12/2000 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR

For Petitioner (s) Mr. P.S. Misra, Sr. adv.  
Mr. Anand Padmanabhan, adv.  
Mr. Pramod Dayal, adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. A. Mariarputham, adv.  
Mrs. Aruna Mathur, adv.  
M/s Arputham, Aruna & Co., advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
.SP2

Learned senior counsel for the petitioner  
states that no rejoinder is required. Be listed on a  
Non-Miscellaneous Day for final disposal.

.SP1

(Ajay Kr. Jain)  
Court Master

(Prem Prakash)  
Court Master