

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1189 OF 2003

S. RAJAGOPALAN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DISTT.COLLECTOR, MADURAI & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 06/04/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. K. Viswanathan, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. R. Anand Padmanabhan, Adv.  
Mr. B.N. Prithvi, Adv.  
Mr. Plato Aristotle, Adv.  
Mr. Pramod Dayal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S. Thananjayan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Re-notify on 20.4.2011.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)  
COURT MASTER

(RENU DIWAN)  
COURT MASTER